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GOVERNING BOARD MEETINGS 

July 2025 to June 2026 

 

District Office  
Second Floor Board Room 

George R. Gordon Education Center  
500 Court Street 

Martinez, California 94553 
 

Closed Session 5:00 p.m. 
Public Session 6:00 p.m. 

 
 

Governing Board Meeting Dates* 
 

Wednesday July 9, 2025 
Wednesday August 13, 2025 
Wednesday September 10, 2025 
Wednesday October 8, 2025 
Wednesday November 12, 2025 

Monday December 15, 2025 
(Organization of  

Governing Board Officers) 
Wednesday January 21, 2026 
Wednesday February 18, 2026 
Wednesday March 11, 2026 
Wednesday April 15, 2026 

(Classified Professional of the Year 
and  

Newly Tenured Faculty Reception) 
Wednesday May 13, 2026 
Wednesday June 10, 2026 
Thursday June 11, 2026 

(Annual Retreat) 
 

*Due to holidays, conferences and other events, some meetings   
will be held on the third Wednesday of the month.   

The Annual Organizational meetings will be held on a Monday. 
The Annual Retreat will be held on a Thursday. 


